
 
 

2025-26 MSW Practicum Calendar 
2025 Fall Semester 

Event Date 

Practicum Instructor Orientation Wednesday, August 20, 2025 

UCB Instruction Begins Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

Practicum Instructor Training Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1, 2025 

Fall Practicum Begins Advanced Students: Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

Foundation Students: Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

Learning Agreements Due Advanced Students: Friday, September 26, 2025 

Foundation Students: Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Veterans Day Holiday Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Fall Break Holiday Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28, 2025 

Mid-Year Practicum Evaluation & 
Time Logs Due 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 

Last Day of Fall Practicum Foundation Students: Thursday, December 11, 2025 

Advanced Students: Friday, December 12, 2025 
 UCB Instruction Ends Friday, December 12, 2025 

 
2026 Spring Semester 

Event Date 

Spring Practicum Resumes Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

UCB Instruction Begins Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

Spring Recess Monday, March 23 – Thursday, March 26, 2026 

Year-End Evaluation Due Thursday, April 16, 2026 

Last Day of Spring Practicum & 
Time Logs Due 

Foundation Students: Thursday, April 23, 2026 

Advanced Students: Friday, April 24, 2026 

UCB Instruction Ends Friday, May 8, 2026 

Spring Semester Ends Friday, May 15, 2026 
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